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VMA-033 FALLON TWO DOOR CABINET
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MAISON
Voyage

This new collection from Sherrill Occasional is a visual feast of 

mixed materials, elegant silhouettes, and dazzling accents that 

deliver layered, lavish and luxurious styling. Crossing design 

lines from traditional to contemporary and formal to casual we 

aim to provide choices suitable for your every design need, and 

hand crafted quality that will last for generations.

FOR SHERRILL OCCASIONAL
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VMA-011 Kira Chest
W30 D18 H32

Metal / Acacia / Bone Inlay
Gold / Turquoise / White

Three Drawers

VMA-019 Royce Chest
W40.75 D18 H34.5

Figured Walnut Veneers / Handpainted
Brown / Aged Gold Base

Three Drawers

VMA-056 Luca Chest
W39.5 D15.75 H34

Mango Wood / Buffalo Bone / Metal
Black & White / Silver

Three Drawers

VMA-032 Rowan Chest
W36 D19 H34

Select Hard Woods
Leather Strap Drawer Handles

Three Drawers

VMA-033 Fallon Two Door Cabinet
W36 D18 H34

Figured Walnut / Resin
Aged Gold / Brown

One Adjustable Shelf

VMA-055  Suzette Cabinet
W33.5 D15.75 H36

Mango Wood / Buffalo Bone 
Assorted Colors

Copper Clad Base & Hardware
One Center Fixed Shelf

VMA-034 Stirling Cabinet
W42 D18 H34.75

Select Hard Woods / Hair on Hyde
Black / Silver 

One Adjustable Shelf

VMA-012 Daphne Oval Chest
W46 D22 H40

Select Hard Woods / Eglomise
White / Silver / Handpainted Design

One Adjustable Shelf

CABINETS CHESTS



8   |   SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM      SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM   |   9 

VMA-004 Beaumont  
Console Table

W72 D16 H34
Textured White Plaster

VMA-049 Summitt 
Console Table

W62 D18 H30
Acacia Top 

Black Iron Metal Base

VMA-013 Cambria Credenza
W84 D18 H34

Select Hardwoods / Veneers
White / Handpainted Glass

Four Doors
Two Adjustable Shelves

CONSOLES & CREDENZAS
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VMA-004 BEAUMONT CONSOLE TABLE
368-830 NIKO COCKTAIL TABLE

PRECEDENT FURNITURE : 3388-CU RENEE WEDGE & 
3388-BL RENEE LEFT BUMPER
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VMA-039W Cara End Table
DIA22 H22

White Plaster

Also Available: VMA-039B Cara End Table
Matte Black Plaster

VMA-054 Sasha Accent Table
DIA14.25 H22

Mango Wood / Buffalo Bone
Assorted Colors

VMA-005 Blaine End Table
W35 D15 H32

Textured White Plaster

VMA-028 Canyon Accent Table
W18 D18 H24

Resin
Handpainted Malachite Design

VMA-006 Malibu Rose Accent Table
DIA14 H24

White Plaster
Gold Tip Roses

VMA-003 Atelier Accent Table
DIA16 H25

Textured White Matte Plaster
Satin Brass

ACCENT TABLES
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VMA-054 SASHA ACCENT TABLE
970-600 HAYES CONSOLE TABLE

PRECEDENT FURNITURE : 3233-C1 ARIA CHAIR
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VMA-035 Grayson Cocktail Table
W58 D24 H18
Acacia Solids

VMA-038B Cara Cocktail Table
DIA42 H18

Black Plaster
Also Available: VMA-038W Cara End Table

White Plaster

VMA-037 Jovan Cocktail Table
DIA44 H17

Acacia Solids

VMA-048 Preston Dining Table
W78.75 D39.5 H30

Acacia Top
Black Iron Metal Base

VMA-052 Nonna Bookcase
W51 D15.75 H75

Mango Wood Shelves
Black Iron Powder Coat

VMA-040 Aubrie Floor Mirror
W44 D3.5 H82
White Plaster
Gold Pin Nails

VMA-053 Laurel Cocktail Table
DIA38 H17.5

Cast Aluminum / Marble
Pewter

COCKTAIL TABLES DINING TABLES • BOOKCASES • MIRRORS
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VMA-048 PRESTON DINING TABLE
969-496W RYKER CREDENZA
310-001 STARK DINING ARM CHAIR

MR. AND MRS. HOWARD FOR  
SHERRILL FURNITURE : H205B ARNE BENCH



16   |   SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM      SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM   |   17 

225-990 Marco Two Door Cabinet
W44.5 D18 H35.5

Maple Solids / Maple Veneers
One Adjustable Shelf

Finish Shown: #79 Stone

    

244-960 5th Avenue End Table
W18 D26 H24

Ash Solids / Ash Veneers
One Drawer

Finish Shown: #28 Sugar

    

244-960 5th Avenue End Table
W18 D26 H24

Ash Solids / Ash Veneers
One Drawer

Finish Shown: #C3 Malabar

    

241-990 Oyster Bay Cabinet
W38 D18 H32.5

Maple Solids / Maple Veneers
Two Drawers

One Adjustable Shelf
Finish Shown: #28 Sugar

    

241-465 Oyster Bay Credenza
W87 D19 H36

Maple Solids / Maple Veneers
Four Doors

Two Adjustable Shelves
Finish Shown: #N6 Earth Grey

    

243-850 Bay Harbor Cocktail Table
W50 D50 H18

Maple Solids / Maple Veneers
Finish Shown: #N4 Dry Vintage Grey

 

244-940 5th Avenue Lamp Table
W28 D28 H24
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers
One Drawer 
Finish Shown: #N4 Dry Vintage Grey

    

244-770 5th Avenue Console Table
W72 D18 H32

Ash Solids / Ash veneers
Two Drawers

Finish Shown: #17 Dove

    

MARCO • BAY HARBOR • OYSTER BAY 5TH AVENUE
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245-840 Fox Hollow  
Rect. Cocktail Table

W54 D28 H18
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers / Marble Top

Finish Shown: #N6 Earth Grey

  

245-970 Fox Hollow Drawer End Table
W23 D27 H24

Ash Solids / Ash Veneers / Marble Top
One Drawer

Finish Shown: #N6 Earth Grey

    

245-930 Fox Hollow Round Lamp Table
DIA28 H25

Ash Solids / Veneers / Marble Top
Shown in #N6 Earth Grey

  

245-770 Fox Hollow 
Console Table

W68 D16 H32
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers / Marble Top

Two Drawers
Finish Shown: #N6 Earth Grey

    

246-770 Dawson Console Table
W60 D17 H32.5
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers
Cane / Glass
Finish Shown: #P3 Smoked Walnut

  

246-840 Dawson Rect. 
Cocktail Table

W50 D28 H17
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers

Cane / Glass
Finish Shown: #P6 Sandstone

  

246-830 Dawson Round 
Cocktail Table 

DIA42 H17
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers

Cane / Glass
Finish Shown: #21 Espresso

  

246-900 Dawson 
Chairside Table

W17 D26 H23
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers

Cane / Glass
Finish Shown: #21 Espresso

  

246-930 Dawson Round 
Lamp Table

DIA27 H24
Ash Solids / Ash Veneers

Cane / Glass
Finish Shown: #P3 Smoked Walnut

  

FOX HOLLOW DAWSON
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971-111 Nash End Table
DIA20 H24.75

Metal / Marble / Glass
Aged Gold / White

971-121 Bristol Mobile File
W17 D20 H26
Acacia / Metal

Chocolate Cerused 
One File Drawer 

Casters 
Fits Under Desk

971-110  Nash Cocktail Table
DIA36 H16.5

Metal / Marble / Glass
Aged Gold / White

971-122 Bristol File Credenza
W46 D20 H30
Acacia / Metal
Chocolate Cerused 
One Large File Drawer

971-123 Bristol Hutch
W43 D12 H50
Acacia / Metal
Chocolate Cerused
Shown with: 971-122 Bristol File Credenza

971-120  Bristol Desk
W64 D30 H30
Acacia / Metal

Chocolate Cerused
One Center Drawer

NASH • BRISTOL BRISTOL
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310-001 Stark Dining Arm Chair
W22.25 D24.75 H38

    

311-001 Duval Host Chair
W24.5 D25.5 H41

  

313-001 Richland Dining Chair
W25 D28 H44

  

310-002 Stark Dining Side Chair
W21 D24.5 H38

    

312-001 Tillis Dining Chair
W21 D24.5 H38

  

DINING CHAIRS
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VMA-048 PRESTON DINING TABLE
969-496W RYKER CREDENZA

310-001 STARK DINING ARM CHAIR

Our new leather icon indicates
styles that are now available  
in both fabric and leather.



VMA-048 PRESTON DINING TABLE

310-001 STARK DINING ARM CHAIR

   SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM   |   25 24   |   SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM   



26   |   SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM      SHERRILL-OCCASIONAL.COM   |   27 

VMA-032 Rowan Chest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7
VMA-033 Fallon Two Door Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
VMA-034 Stirling Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
VMA-035 Grayson Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12
VMA-037 Jovan Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12
VMA-038B Cara Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12
VMA-038W Cara Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12

VMA-039B Cara End Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11

VMA-039W Cara End Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11
VMA-040 Aubrie Floor Mirror.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13
VMA-048 Preston Dining Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13
VMA-049 Summitt Console Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8
VMA-052 Nonna Bookcase.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  13
VMA-053 Laurel Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  12
VMA-054 Sasha Accent Table .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11
VMA-055 Suzette Cabinet.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
VMA-056 Luca Chest.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  7

W44.5 D18 H35.5

Maple Solids / Maple Veneers

One Adjustable Shelf

Finish Shown: #79 Stone

225-990 Marco Two Door Cabinet
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241-465 Oyster Bay Credenza.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16
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243-850 Bay Harbor Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  16
244-770 5th Ave Console Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  17
244-940 5th Ave Lamp Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  17
244-960 5th Ave End Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  17
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245-930 Fox Hollow Round Lamp Table .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18
245-970 Fox Hollow Drawer End Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18
246-770 Dawson Console Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  19
246-830 Dawson Round Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  19
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310-001 Stark Dining Arm Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
310-002 Stark Dining Side Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
311-001 Duval Host Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
312-001 Tillis Dining Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
313-001 Richland Dining Chair.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  23
971-110 Nash Cocktail Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20
971-111 Nash End Table.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20
971-120 Bristol Desk.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20
971-121 Bristol Mobile File.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  20
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